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Women / XS / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Haen244
MGC Pembroke

9.200 9.100 9.1009.000 36.400
2 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Stefanie Kuketz226
GWF

9.250 9.050 8.9008.600 35.800
1 5T 6T 4* 2T

2T

Julia Scipione212
Corrigans

8.600 9.100 8.9009.200 35.800
9 4T 1 5* 3T

3T

Jayden Kudrikow252
McKeon

8.900 8.900 8.9008.800 35.500
5T 8T 5 6T 4 

4 

Addison Bjorness242
MGC Pembroke

9.050 9.000 8.4009.000 35.450
4 7 3T 12T 5 

5 

Kylie Szafran241
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.050 9.0008.400 35.350
6T 6T 8 3 6 

6 

Giovanna Innello230
GWF

9.150 9.300 8.6008.000 35.050
3 1T 11 8T 7 

7 

Avery Opachinski236
MGC Pembroke

7.750 9.300 9.3008.600 34.950
13 2T 7T 1 8 

8 

Ava Bouphavungsa235
MGC Pembroke

8.500 8.800 8.4009.000 34.700
11T 11T 4T 13T 9 

9 

Julia Hawley240
MGC Pembroke

8.700 8.900 8.6008.300 34.500
7 9T 9T 9T 10 

10 

Kayla Doyle233
GWF

8.650 8.800 8.5008.300 34.250
8 12T 10T 11 11 

11 

Audra Waitkunas234
GWF

8.500 8.800 8.7507.800 33.850
12T 13T 12 7 12 

12 

Alyana Towle250
McKeon

8.550 8.850 8.6007.700 33.700
10 10 13 10T 13 

13 
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